Wettkampfergebnisse:

Mannschaftswertung:

Platz Verein

=
Rhoo~NonrwNeE

SV Bann |

SV Bann |l

SV Ramstein |

SV Steinwenden lI
SV Steinwenden IV
SV Steinwenden Il

SV Steinwenden |

SSG Queidersbach |

SV Ramstein Il

SSG Queidersbach I

SV Ramstein lll

Tageswertung:

1.
2.
3.

Starz Kathrin
Brenk Martin
Muchitsch Frank

Einzelwertung:

Platz Schiitze

el o
ok w

R =
REBbow~NooarwN e

Starz Kathrin
Brenk Martin
Wirmell Wolfgang
Jager Marcel
Sofsky Michael
Bredel Thomas
Hoh Helmut
Schéfer Hans Gerd
Stral3er Andreas
Muchitsch Frank
Heinz Fritz

Kreuz Karl
Teichert Klaus
Becker Roland
Weber Alex

Sportschitzenkreis Landstuhl e.V. 1955
Aktuelle Ergebnisse und Tabellen 2018

Unterhebel KK 25 m

08.07.2018

SV Bann |

SV Steinwenden |
SV Bann I

SSG Queidersbach |
SSG Queidersbach Il
SV Steinwenden IV

SV Bann |
SGI Queidersbach |
SV Ramstein Il

Verein

SV Bann |

SSG Queidersbach |
SV Bann |

SSG Queidersbach |l
SV Bann |

SV Bann |l

SV Ramstein |

SV Steinwenden lI
SV Bann |

SV Ramstein I

SV Bann |l

SV Ramstein |

SV Steinwenden |
SV Steinwenden Il
SV Steinwenden IV

317
293
301
289
266
284

Kreisliga

286
286
286
279

neutral

SV Steinwenden llI
SV Steinwenden 1l
SV Ramstein |

SV Ramstein I
neutral

1.RK 2.RK 3.RK 4.RK 5.RK 6.RK Gesamt Schnitt

320 326
283 282
281 290
282 283
277 286
271 282
281 263
269 266
266 272
261 269
199 O

112
110
106

317
301
286
286
284
286
293
289
279
266
0

963 321,0
866 288,7
857 2857
851 2837
847 282,3
839 279,7
837 279,0
824 2747
817 272,3
796 265,3
199 66,3

1.RK 2.RK 3.RK 4.RK 5.RK 6.RK Gesamt Schnitt

113 114
108 107
108 103
104 105
99 109
104 97
93 101
94 100
96 100
94 95
9 97
99 96
100 91
97 99
95 104

112
110
104
105
101
105
103
102
100
106
102
97
99
94
90

339 113,00
325 108,33
315 105,00
314 104,67
309 103,00
306 102,00
297 99,00
296 98,67
296 98,67
295 98,33
295 98,33
292 97,33
290 96,67
290 96,67
289 96,33



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

Radtke Alexander
Klein Martin
Urschel Martin
Hartmiller Michael
Jager Gerald
Radtke Wolfgang
Loffler Jargen
Wittmer Richard
Jelovsek Thomas
Christmann Wolfgang
Arnold Volker
Lenhardt Heiko
Gundall Timon
Denzer Alwin
Schwarzkopf Irina
Weber Karl
Rosentreter Horst
Jelovsek Claudia
Decker Berthold
Gundall Kerstin
Jager Melanie
Jager Gabi
Schmitt Thomas
Eimer Bernhard EW
Hemmer Andreas
Miller Peter

Leis Marc

Denser Lukas
Hahn Thomas
Wilhelm Wolfgang

SV Steinwenden IV
SV Ramstein I

SV Steinwenden llI
SV Steinwenden I
SSG Queidersbach I
SV Steinwenden IV
SV Steinwenden |
SV Steinwenden lli
SV Ramstein |

SV Steinwenden |
SV Steinwenden I
SV Steinwenden I
SV Bann I

SV Bann I

SV Ramstein I

SV Steinwenden |
SV Steinwenden IV
SV Ramstein I

SV Steinwenden lI
SV Bann I

SSG Queidersbach I
SSG Queidersbach I
SSG Queidersbach |
SV Ramstein I

SV Ramstein I

SSG Queidersbach |
SSG Queidersbach |
SSG Queidersbach |
SV Ramstein I

SSG Queidersbach |

90
94
95
91
92
92
89
93
89
89
83
81
67
83
78
92
78
72
73
79
65
65
91

70
70

o

57
55

103
95
94
90
91
91
93
90
86

101

101
91
94
88
78
62
81
80
84
80
66
66

84
82

95
84

o

285
283
283
279
276
273
272
272
268
267
260
257
249
244
239
236
235
235
224
213
202
195
184
161
152
136

95

84

57

55

95,00
94,33
94,33
93,00
92,00
91,00
90,67
90,67
89,33
89,00
86,67
85,67
83,00
81,33
79,67
78,67
78,33
78,33
74,67
71,00
67,33
65,00
61,33
53,67
50,67
45,33
31,67
28,00
19,00
18,33



